
BGSPORTS

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Los Mineros VS Dem Bums 2 6:45 PM Dem Bums VS Red Zona
2 8:00 PM Ching Sos VS Red Zona 2 8:00 PM Los Mineros VS Rippers

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Red Zona VS Rippers
2 8:00 PM Dem Bums VS Ching Sos

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Rippers VS Ching Sos 2 6:45 PM Ching Sos VS Los Mineros
2 8:00 PM Red Zona VS Los Mineros 2 8:00 PM Rippers VS Dem Bums

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Dem Bums VS Los Mineros 2 6:45 PM Red Zona VS Dem Bums
2 8:00 PM Red Zona VS Ching Sos 2 8:00 PM Rippers VS Los Mineros

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Rippers VS Red Zona 2 6:45 PM Ching Sos VS Rippers
2 8:00 PM Ching Sos VS Dem Bums 2 8:00 PM Los Mineros VS Red Zona

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Los Mineros VS Ching Sos
2 8:00 PM Dem Bums VS Rippers

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Los Mineros VS Dem Bums 2 6:45 PM Dem Bums VS Red Zona
2 8:00 PM Ching Sos VS Red Zona 2 8:00 PM Los Mineros VS Rippers

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Red Zona VS Rippers
2 8:00 PM Dem Bums VS Ching Sos

Field Time Field Time
2 6:45 PM Rippers VS Ching Sos 2 6:45 PM Ching Sos VS Los Mineros
2 8:00 PM Red Zona VS Los Mineros 2 8:00 PM Rippers VS Dem Bums

Field Time
2 6:45 PM 3 VS 2
2 8:00 PM 4 VS 1
2 9:15 PM Winner VS Winner

BYE: Red Zona

NO GAMES
Halloween Day

Thursday, October 10, 2024

BYE: Dem Bums

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024

2024 Spring Men's Softball 
"Rec" Div Game Schedule

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024

WWW.BELLGARDENS.ORG

BYE: Rippers

1. Rippers          2. Red Zona          3. Los Mineros
 4.Dem Bums          5. Ching Sos

Thursday, August 22, 2024

BYE: Ching Sos

BYE: Red Zona

Thursday, September 19, 2024

BYE: Ching Sos

BYE: Los Mineros

NO GAMES
Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, December 12, 2024

BYE: Los Mineros

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Thursday, December 19, 2024

BYE: Red Zona

Thursday, October 24, 2024

BYE: Los Mineros

BYE: Dem Bums

BYE: Dem Bums

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

BYE: Rippers

NO GAMES
Labor Day weekend

Thursday, November 14, 2024

BYE: Rippers BYE: Ching Sos

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024

Home team is listed on the Right and sits on the 3rd base dug out.
All games will be played at the BG Ford  Park

Located at  8000 Park Ln.

Players and spectators are prohibited from parking on the stalls 
adjacent to the nursery of the West Parking Lot.  

Those stalls are designated for golfers. Violators will be cited or towed at owner's expense.

In case of rain please contact the Golf Course at (562) 806-7788
one hour before game time to confirm that the games will continue as scheduled.

http://www.bellgardens.org/#

